
Official Results

14. European Masters Athletics Championships Indoor

TORUŃ (POL), March 17 - 23, 2024

Javelin Throw W50 (500)
Judge: 

Felicea Tilea Ureche ESP Madrid, ESP 18-03-24WORLD RECORD MASTERS (50) 47.53
Felicea Tilea Ureche ESP Madrid, ESP 18-03-24EUROPEAN RECORD MASTERS (5 47.53
Genowefa PATLA Warszawa Lyon 15-08-12POLISH RECORD MASTERS (50) 47.14

Place Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result

Start:  24-03-22  13:10:00

End: 24-03-22  14:03:00

1 1196 Dorit NAOR W50 35.68     Israel

2 951 Andrea Doreen ZAHN W50 35.42     Germany

3 3422 Paula WILLIAMS W50 35.28     United Kingdom

4 2914 Linda ÅKERMAN W50 32.91     Sweden

5 861 Birte ROTHKEHL W50 32.18     Germany

6 1425 Ilona PURINA W50 32.15     Latvia

7 374 Minna VAINIONPÄÄ W50 28.18     Finland

8 125 Martina BERANKOVA W50 27.80     Czech Republic

9 751 Andrea LANGE W50 20.31     Germany

10 621 Evelyn FRINT W50 20.27  SB   Germany

11 2322 Klaudia SIEKLIŃSKA W50 19.88     Poland

12 655 Diana HEILIGSTEDT W50 19.48  SB   Germany

13 326 Satu LEHTONEN W50 19.07     Finland

14 3267 Sharon HUTCHINGS W50 16.57     United Kingdom

15 3031 Senay CAPLIK W50 15.88     Turkey

932 MACKRODT Heike VON W50 DNS     Germany
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I II III IV V VI

35.49 34.03 35.39 33.27 35.68 35.63Dorit NAOR

31.08 34.24 35.42 x 33.71 xAndrea Doreen ZAHN

33.72 35.28 x 31.68 32.81 31.09Paula WILLIAMS

31.77 29.94 30.60 31.43 32.91 32.27Linda ÅKERMAN

29.71 29.45 31.12 32.18 29.95 31.91Birte ROTHKEHL

32.15 30.28 31.39 28.42 x 27.33Ilona PURINA

26.92 28.18 24.68 26.67 21.75 25.31Minna VAINIONPÄÄ

26.59 26.78 27.80 26.94 26.95 xMartina BERANKOVA

19.91 19.51 20.31Andrea LANGE

20.27 19.56 18.85Evelyn FRINT

x 19.88 xKlaudia SIEKLIŃSKA

17.71 19.48 15.54Diana HEILIGSTEDT

x 15.68 19.07Satu LEHTONEN

15.69 16.57 16.11Sharon HUTCHINGS

13.23 13.41 15.88Senay CAPLIK

MACKRODT Heike VON

  Note:

SB -Season Best

Official Results

Place Race/Place Athlete Cat. Country Result

CATEGORY: W50
1 Final Dorit NAOR Israel 35.681     

2 Final Andrea Doreen ZAHN Germany 35.422     

3 Final Paula WILLIAMS United Kingdom 35.283     

4 Final Linda ÅKERMAN Sweden 32.914     

5 Final Birte ROTHKEHL Germany 32.185     

6 Final Ilona PURINA Latvia 32.156     

7 Final Minna VAINIONPÄÄ Finland 28.187     

8 Final Martina BERANKOVA Czech Republic 27.808     

9 Final Andrea LANGE Germany 20.319     

10 Final Evelyn FRINT Germany 20.2710  SB   

11 Final Klaudia SIEKLIŃSKA Poland 19.8811     

12 Final Diana HEILIGSTEDT Germany 19.4812  SB   

13 Final Satu LEHTONEN Finland 19.0713     

14 Final Sharon HUTCHINGS United Kingdom 16.5714     

15 Final Senay CAPLIK Turkey 15.8815     

Final MACKRODT Heike VON Germany DNSDNS     
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